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Drainage and Floods
The month of january was filled with various ups and downs...but none more 
than those affected for the floods. Our hearts go out to those famillies and we 
would like to emphasise the importance of proper drainage systems. The 
Rho-Struct systems are perfect for drainage systems and allow you peace of 
mind with its longevity and ease of installation.  Rho-Tech has been on the 
forefront of installtions during the floods that have occured in KZN, with our 
pipes installed it will now prevent further damage in the future thereby saving 
more homes and create ease of mind. You will see images of Rho-Tech on 
site where floods have taken place and how our pipes improved the area.

The solution to sewer and drainge 
probelms is the RHO-STRUCT wall 
hdpe pipe for gravity sewer and 
storm water applications. The 
combination of virgin material 
properties and product technology 
provides a lightweight engineered 
pipe with superior capacity for 
various industrial applications.

Info@Rho-Tech.co.za

Rho-Struct Pipe Solutions

www.Rho-Tech.co.za

SAPPMA
The Mission of SAPPMA is to create 
absolute customer confidence in 
the Plastics Pipe Industry, thereby 
ensuring long term sustainability 
and dynamic growth in this 
all-important industry. SAPPMA is 
not in competition with any 
accredited certification 
organisation, but plays a crucial 
coordinating role between all 
stakeholders in this industry.
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Contact Us
• Mike Schutte - +27 79 497 8951 / mike.schutte@rho-tech.co.za (General Manager)
• Lente Shaw - +27 31 914 0966 / lente.shaw@rho-tech.co.za (Sales)
• Nokwazi Mtshali - +27 31 914 0966 / nokwazi.mtshali@rho-tech.co.za (Sales)
• Thobeka Radebe - +27 31 914 0966 / thobeka.radebe@rho-tech.co.za (Sales)
• Luca Canderle - +27 31 914 0966 / luca.canderle@rho-tech.co.za (Accounts 

Manager)
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